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BARRACUDA NETWORKS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

HOLIDAY CALENDER FOR THE YEAR 2023

On Account Of Core / Floating
1 26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day Core
2 08-03-2023 Wednesday Holi Festival Floating
3 22-03-2023 Wednesday Ugadi Festival Floating
4 01-05-2023 Monday May Day Core
5 29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid Floating
6 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Core
7 18-09-2023 Monday Ganesha Chaturthi Core
8 28-09-2023 Thursday Eid-Milad Floating
9 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi Core
10 23-10-2023 Monday Ayudhapooja Core
11 24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijayadashami Core
12 01-11-2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyothasava Core
13 14-11-2023 Tuesday Deepavali Core
14 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Core
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Employees are entitled for 12 holidays [Core Holidays - 10 & Floating Holiday - 2 days]

Employees can choose to utilize maximum of 2 floating holiday from the above list.
2023 holiday list will be available in Greythr portal from January 2023
Selection of floating holidays for 2023 must be completed one week prior to availing the holiday.

A maximum of one change will be allowed post selection the Floating holiday, request needs to be

sent to your Manager, on approval can be updated in Greythr.
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